Product information
OpDAT fix / OpDAT slide Page 1/4
2017-11-24
O
FF
-0
37
81

Ph. +49 7702 533-0 | Fax +49 7702 533-433
Additional documentation see www.metz-connect.com
Part number key for other versions:
Adapters
15025
X X X -X X
E = gray front plate for max. 24 adapters
F = gray front plate for max. 12 adapters
B = black front plate for max. 24 adapters
C = black front plate for max. 12 adapters
15026
OpDAT fix
OpDAT slide
S = gray front plate for max. 24 adapters
H = gray front plate for max. 12 adapters
J = black front plate for max. 24 adapters
K = black front plate for max. 12 adapters
Front plate and
splice protection
holder
X
Only for variants with holder for shrink splice
protections
Pigtail
fiber type
Number of
adapters
 0 = VIK variant (without pigtails)
 9 = OS2 (SM9/125)
 5 = OM3 (MM50/125)
 7 = OM4 (MM50/125)
 8 = OM5 (MM50/125)
 74 = LC-D, duplex, SM, blue
 76 = LC-D APC, duplex, SM, green
 7M = LC-D, duplex, OM5, lime green
 75 = LC-D, duplex, OM4, violet
 77 = LC-D, duplex, OM3, aqua
 E2 = SC-D, duplex, SM, blue
 F2 = SC-D APC, duplex, SM, green
 BM = SC-D, duplex, OM5, lime green
 BB = SC-D, duplex, OM4, violet
 BA = SC-D, duplex, OM3, aqua
 D1 = ST-D, duplex, SM+MM, metal
 5E = E2000-D, duplex, SM, blue
 5F = E2000-D APC, duplex, SM, green
Further combinations can be configured with our patch panel configurator: